Carlington
Community
Association

DRAFT AGENDA - CCA General Meeting — Tuesday, November 17, 2020

7:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.
7:40 p.m.
7:50 p.m.

8:10 p.m.
8:25 p.m.
8:40 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Welcome
Online Instructions — motions and voting
Introduction of Board Members
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes — February 18, 2020 General meeting
Suzanne Zorzi — Carlington Community Health Centre Services
President’s Update (Charity Bartlett)
Finance: (David Hoey):
e 2020/21 Budget
Development: Nelson Coyle
Councillor Brockington’s Report
Other Business
Adjournment



